LP-5091	 JOINT RESTRAINT PRODUCTS	 Tyler Union
UPCode	 Ship	 	 List
670610	 Code	 Size	 Price	 Weight
UPCode	 Ship	 	 List
670610	 Code	 Size	 Price	 Weight
�	  11910 CR 492 • TYLER, TEXAS 75706 • (800) 527-8478 • FAX ORDERS TO (800) 248-9537	 05/01/09
	  BOX 309 • ANNISTON, ALABAMA 36202 • (800) 226-7601 • FAX ORDERS TO (800) 226-0806
MJ TLD TUFGrip™ KIT for DI PIPE
	 KIT	 	 	 	 KIT 	 APPROX
UPCode	 	 SHIP 	 PART	  LIST 	 KIT
670610	 SIZE	 CODE	 NUMBER 	  PRICES 	 WEIGHT
114352 	 3"	 S	 TLD-3	  63.75 	 10.5
114154 	 4"	 S	 TLD-4	  70.00 	 11.8
114161 	 6"	 S	 TLD-6	  98.00 	 17.8
114178 	 8"	 S	 TLD-8	  118.75 	 20.3
114185 	 10"	 S	 TLD-10	  188.00 	 32.5
114192 	 12"	 S	 TLD-12	  231.25 	 40.4
114208 	 14"	 S	 TLD-14	  316.25 	 53.6
114215 	 16"	 S	 TLD-16	  413.75 	 66.3
114222 	 18"	 S	 TLD-18	  565.00 	 72.2
114239 	 20"	 S	 TLD-20	  687.50 	 83.8
114246 	 24"	 S	 TLD-24	  812.50 	 106.9
461289	 30"	 S	 TLD-30	 2102.50	 290.0
461333	 36"	 S	 TLD-36	 2737.50	 327.0
461319	 42"	 S	 TLD-42	 3691.25	 512.0
461326	 48"	 S	 TLD-48	 4985.00	 597.0
MJ TLD TUFGrip™ KIT for PVC PIPE
	 KIT	 	 	 	 KIT 	 APPROX
UPCode	 	 SHIP 	 PART	  LIST 	 KIT
670610	 SIZE	 CODE	 NUMBER 	  PRICES 	 WEIGHT
	 −	 3"	 S	 TLP-3	 81.25	 −
114253 	 4"	 S	 TLP-4	  81.25 	 12.2
114260 	 6"	 S	 TLP-6	  109.50 	 18.3
114277 	 8"	 S	 TLP-8	  138.75 	 20.8
114284 	 10"	 S	 TLP-10	  241.25 	 33.4
114291 	 12"	 S	 TLP-12	 272.00 	 42.0
114307 	 14"	 S	 TLP-14	  440.00 	 55.4
114314 	 16"	 S	 TLP-16	 535.00 	 68.4
114321 	 18"	 S	 TLP-18	  647.50 	 74.8
114338 	 20"	 S	 TLP-20	  788.75 	 86.9
114345 	 24"	 S	 TLP-24	  917.50 	 109.8
461302	 30"	 S	 TLP-30	 2331.25	 293.0
461357	 36"	 S	 TLP-36	 3060.00	 331.0
MJ TLD TUFGrip™ TRANSITION KIT
for IPS PVC PIPE
	 KIT	 	 	 	 KIT 	 APPROX
UPCode	 	 SHIP 	 PART	  LIST 	 KIT